
S.NO. COURSE COURSE CODE L T P

1 B1UB101T History of Fashion (Indian) 3 0 0

2 B1UB102T
Introduction to Textiles & Surface 

Ornamentation
3 0 0

3 B1UB103T Introduction to Photography 3 0 0

4 B1UB104B CAD 1 0 2

5 B1UB107C Pattern Making & Garment Construction I 1 0 2

6 B1UB106C Drawing & Sketching 1 0 2

7 B1UB105B Sewing Fundamentals 1 0 2

1 B1UB204T Visual Dictionary 3 0 0

2 B1UB201B CAD - COREL 1 0 2

3 B1UB202B
Element of Design (EOD) & Principle of Design 

(POD)
1 0 2

4 B1UB203B Garment Construction (Kids Wear) 1 0 2

5 B1UB205C Pattern Making (Kids Wear) 1 0 2

6 B1UB206C Fashion Illustration 1 0 2

7 B1UB207C Material Exploration 1 0 1

1 B1UB301T Introduction To Textile Technology 3 0 0

2 B1UB302T Fashion Studies 3 0 0

3 B1UB303T Environmental Studies 3 0 0

4 B1UB304B Cad - Photoshop 1 0 2

5 B1UB305B Garment Construction (Women'S Wear) 1 0 2

6 B1UB306C Craft Documentation 1 0 2

7 B1UB307C Pattern Making (Women'S Wear) 1 0 2

8 B1UB308C Fashion Illustration ( Women'S Wear) 1 0 2

1 B1UB406T APPAREL MANUFACTURING TECHNIQUES 3 0 0

2 B1UB407T FASHION MARKETING 3 0 0

3 B1UB401B PATTERN MAKING (MEN’S WEAR) 1 0 2

4 B1UB402B GARMENT CONSTRUCTION (MEN’S WEAR) 1 0 2

5 B1UB404C FASHION ILLUSTRATION (MEN’S WEAR) 1 0 2

6 B1UB405C DESIGN PROJECT 1 0 2

7 B1UB403B BASICS OF DRAPING 1 0 2

1 B1UB501T Entrepreneurship 3 0 0

2 B1UB502T Quality Control 3 0 0

3 B1UB503T Marketing & Merchandising 3 0 0

4 B1UB504L Summer Internship Project 0 0 3
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5 B1UB505B Commercial Clothing Construction 1 0 2

6 B1UB506C Design Project 1 0 2

7 B1UB507C Commercial Pattern Making 1 0 2

1 B1UB601T Material Management 3 0 0

2 B1UB602T Global Supply Chain 3 0 0

3 B1UB603T Visual Merchandising 3 0 0

4 B1UB604T Organizational and Consumer Behaviour 0 0 3

1 BDFD4001 INTERNSHIP 0 0 0

1 BDFD9999 Graduating Project 0 0 0
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S.NO. COURSE COURSE CODE L T P

1 B1PE101T Fashion Studies 3 0 0

2
B1PE102T

Introduction to Textiles & Surface 

Ornamentation
3 0 0

3 B1PE103T Environmental Studies 3 0 0
4 B1PE104B CAD - Corel 1 0 2
5 B1PE105B Pattern Making 1 0 2
6 B1PE106B Drawing & Sketching 1 0 2
7 B1PE107B Garment Construction 1 0 2
8 B1PE108B Visual Dictionary (Fashion) 1 0 2

1 B1PE201T Apparel Manufacturing Technology 3 0 0
2 B1PE204L Pattern Making - Women's Wear - I 0 0 3
3 B1PE205L Construction of Women's Wear - I 0 0 3
4 B1PE206L Fashion Illustration - I 0 0 3
5 B1PE207L Cad - Photoshop 0 0 3
6 B1PE202T History of Fashion (Indian) 3 0 0
7 B1PE203T Quality Management 3 0 0

8 B1PE208L Basics of Draping 0 0 3

1 MFAD2001 Knit Wear Technology 3 0 0
2 MFAD2002 Entrepreneurship 3 0 0
3 MFAD2003 History of Fashion (Western) 3 0 0
4 MFAD2004 Retail Marketing & Merchandising 3 0 0
5 MFAD2151 Pattern Making - Men's Wear II 0 0 3
6 MFAD2152 Construction of Men's Wear II 0 0 3
7 MFAD2153 Fashion Illustration II 0 0 3
8 MFAD2154 Summer Internship Project 0 0 3

1 MFAD2155 ADVANCE DRAPING 0 0 3

2 MFAD2156 ADVANCE GARMENT CONSTRUCTION 0 0 3

3 MFAD2157 ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING 0 0 3

4 MFAD2158 FASHION PHOTOGRAPHY 0 0 3

5 MFAD9999 GRADUATING PROJECT 0 0 9
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S.NO. COURSE COURSE CODE L T P

1 B1UB101T History of Fashion (Indian) 3 0 0

2 B1UB102T
Introduction to Textiles & Surface 

Ornamentation
3 0 0

3 B1UB103T Introduction to Photography 3 0 0

4 B1UB104B CAD 1 0 2

5 B1UB107C Pattern Making & Garment Construction I 1 0 2

6 B1UB106C Drawing & Sketching 1 0 2

7 B1UB105B Sewing Fundamentals 1 0 2

1 B1UB204T Visual Dictionary 3 0 0

2 B1UB201B CAD - COREL 1 0 2

3 B1UB202B
Element of Design (EOD) & Principle of Design 

(POD)
1 0 2

4 B1UB203B Garment Construction (Kids Wear) 1 0 2

5 B1UB205C Pattern Making (Kids Wear) 1 0 2

6 B1UB206C Fashion Illustration 1 0 2

7 B1UB207C Material Exploration 1 0 1

1 B1UB301T Introduction To Textile Technology 3 0 0

2 B1UB302T Fashion Studies 3 0 0

3 B1UB303T Environmental Studies 3 0 0

4 B1UB304B Cad - Photoshop 1 0 2

5 B1UB305B Garment Construction (Women'S Wear) 1 0 2

6 B1UB306C Craft Documentation 1 0 2

7 B1UB307C Pattern Making (Women'S Wear) 1 0 2

8 B1UB308C Fashion Illustration ( Women'S Wear) 1 0 2

1 B1UB406T APPAREL MANUFACTURING TECHNIQUES 3 0 0

2 B1UB407T FASHION MARKETING 3 0 0

3 B1UB401B PATTERN MAKING (MEN’S WEAR) 1 0 2

4
B1UB402B GARMENT CONSTRUCTION (MEN’S WEAR)

1 0 2

5 B1UB404C FASHION ILLUSTRATION (MEN’S WEAR) 1 0 2

6 B1UB405C DESIGN PROJECT 1 0 2

7 B1UB403B BASICS OF DRAPING 1 0 2

1 B1UB501T Entrepreneurship 3 0 0

2 B1UB502T Quality Control 3 0 0

3 B1UB503T Marketing & Merchandising 3 0 0

4 B1UB504L Summer Internship Project 0 0 3

5 B1UB505B Commercial Clothing Construction 1 0 2

6 B1UB506C Design Project 1 0 2
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7 B1UB507C Commercial Pattern Making 1 0 2

1 B1UD601R Graduating Project 0 0 0
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